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FALL 2017 Lecture Schedule
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Date
10/24 (XX)
10/26 (K)
10/31 (X)
11/2 (K)
11/7 (K)
11/9 ()
11/14 (X)
11/16 (K)
11/21 (X)
11/28 (K)
11/30 (K)
12/5 (K)
12/7 (K)
12/12 (K)

12/14 (K)

Topic
Developing Your Global Career Strategies
Abe's Russia policy and the prospects for success
Biomaterials
Infinity, what is that?
Standards and Patents
We are all allies: Social and emotional support for a diverse Japan
Molecular Catalyst - a Cupid for Molecule Dating
Earthquakes in Japan
My Way of Life as a Japanese Artist
Personalized cosmetics from tropical natural resources?
Industrial Heritage in Germany and Japan
Japanese immigration issues & policy
New developmenets in the Japanese universities admissions
Japanese Art at World Exhibitions

Discussion among participants

7TEIU EDZETETIAZTZEITLUE,

f5fE : 18:30 - 19:45

Lecturer

Kentaro SAWA

(Temple University, Japan campus)
James BROWN

(Temple University, Japan campus)

Jin NAKAMURA

(Institute for Advanced Research)

Erik DARPO

(Graduate School of Mathematics)
Juichi NAGANO

(Innovation Strategy Office)

Andrea CARLSON

(Aichi Prefectural Umiversity)

Hiroshi NAKA (Research Center for
Materials Science)

llona SAKAGUCHI (Graduate School of
Earth & Environmental Sciences)
Houkou NAKASHIMA (Graduate
School of Edu. & Human Develpoment)
Yoshio OKADA (Academic Research &
Industry-Acad.-Gov. Collaboration)
Oliver MAYER

(Aichi University of Education)

David GREEN

(Graduate School of Law)

Marion KINDER

(G30 Admission office)

Michelle KUHN

(School of Informatics)

WRAP-UP SESSION
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PLEASE GIVE LECTURE FEEDBACK!
Go to this URL, scroll down to bottom, to Feedback and submit.




