



名古屋大学の教員たちが、様々なトピックで初心者にも分かりやすく 噛み砕いた講義をやさしい英語で開講します。対象者は皆さんです! 大学の講義がどの様なものか興味のある方、付属高校生、名大生から 教職員まで、幅広く受講生を募集中です!英語に自信がなくても大丈夫。 英語のアカデミックな雰囲気だけでも味わってみては?

時間: 18:30 – 19:45

FALL 2017 Lecture Schedule

場所:Institute of Liberal Arts and Sciences (全学教育教養教育院) 1F, room S1X

	Date	Торіс	Lecturer
1	10/24 (火)	Developing Your Global Career Strategies	Kentaro SAWA (Temple University, Japan campus)
2	10/26 (木)	Abe's Russia policy and the prospects for success	James BROWN (Temple University, Japan campus)
3	10/31 (火)	Biomaterials	Jin NAKAMURA (Institute for Advanced Research)
4	11/2 (木)	Infinity, what is that?	Erik DARPÖ (Graduate School of Mathematics)
5	11/7 (火)	Standards and Patents	Juichi NAGANO (Innovation Strategy Office)
6	11/9 (木)	We are all allies: Social and emotional support for a diverse Japan	Andrea CARLSON (Aichi Prefectural Umiversity)
7	11/14 (火)	Molecular Catalyst – a Cupid for Molecule Dating	Hiroshi NAKA (Research Center for Materials Science)
8	11/16 (木)	Earthquakes in Japan	Ilona SAKAGUCHI (Graduate School of Earth & Environmental Sciences)
9	11/21 (火)	My Way of Life as a Japanese Artist	Houkou NAKASHIMA (Graduate School of Edu. & Human Develpoment)
10	11/28 (火)	Personalized cosmetics from tropical natural resources?	Yoshio OKADA (Academic Research & Industry-AcadGov. Collaboration)
11	11/30 (木)	Industrial Heritage in Germany and Japan	Oliver MAYER (Aichi University of Education)
12	12/5 (火)	Japanese immigration issues & policy	David GREEN (Graduate School of Law)
13	12/7 (木)	New developmenets in the Japanese universities admissions	Marion KINDER (G30 Admission office)
14	12/12 (火)	Japanese Art at World Exhibitions	Michelle KUHN (School of Informatics)
15	12/14 (木)	Discussion among participants	WRAP-UP SESSION

7回以上の受講で修了証書を発行します。 修了証証を申請する方は11月13日までに登録して下さい。

詳細はホームページでDetails: http://bio.nagoya-u.ac.jp/G30StudiumGenerale

PLEASE GIVE LECTURE FEEDBACK!

Go to this URL, scroll down to bottom, to Feedback and submit.

